
VacSwim
Regional enrolment checklist 

VacSwim enrolments are now open! Use this checklist to help 
secure your child’s spot quickly in a regional program.

Get your WAIVS account ready
□	 Register for a WA Interm and VacSwim (WAIVS) 

account. It’s essential for online enrolment.
□	Already have one? Log in to your existing account.

Be aware of enrolment limits
□	 One program per child only. This allows your child 

to enrol in:
	• One October program
	• One summer program (December/January)

□	 Join the waitlist for additional programs if desired.

Choose your program and book early
Review program dates to find your preferred option.

October programs (Close: Tuesday 26 August 2025)
□	 October program: Wednesday 1 October  

to Friday 10 October 2025 (8 days)
□	 October short: Tuesday 6 October  

to Friday 10 October 2025 (5 days)

Summer programs (Close: Wed 15 October 2025)
□	 Country early start: Friday 19 December  

to Tuesday 23 December 2025 (5 days)
□	 January program 1: Tuesday 6 January  

to Friday 16 January 2025 (9 days)
□	 January short: Monday 12 January  

to Friday 16 January 2025 (5 days)
□	 January program 2: Monday 19 January  

to Thursday 29 January 2025 (8 days)

Prepare for costs and concessions
□	 Be aware of program and venue fees.
□	 Have an online payment method ready.
□	 Check your eligibility for concession rates on 

our website.

Gather your child’s details
□	 Know your child’s full name, date of birth 

and medical information.
□	 Determine their current swimming stage.

Find your local venue
□	 Use the map on our website to identify your 

preferred regional Vacswim venue.

How to enrol
□	 The easiest way is to enrol online.
□	 Mail option is available. Complete the form and 

mail to us by the closing date.

Enrol now:  
education.wa.edu/vacswim 
Need help? Call 9402 6412 or email  
vacswim@education.wa.edu.au

Spots are limited, enrol now to secure your place!


